BTC LIBOURNAIS
100 Plateaux DTL du 21 et 22 juin 2025

FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE BALL-TRAP

Classement Manl du tour 1 au tour 4 (300 points)

Clt

Compétiteurs

Cat

Ligue

Club

Tr1

Tr2

Tr3

Tr4d

Total

LABEGUERIE Yannick

ManF

Aquitaine

T.C DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

74

73

75

75

297

GALLOT Gilles

Man1l

Aquitaine

CERCLE TIR DYONISIEN

71

74

72

74

291

PORTET Nicolas

ManF

Aquitaine

T.C DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

74

69

74

74

291

BONNET Johnny

Man1l

Aquitaine

CERCLE TIR DYONISIEN

69

72

73

72

286

ETIENNE Sébastien

Man1l

Aquitaine

BTC LIBOURNAIS

72

71

70

70

283

ROUBY Thomas

ManF

Aquitaine

BTC ST CAPRAISE

60

75

74

74

283

DESCHAMPS Willy

Man1l

Aquitaine

T.C DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

67

73

67

75

282

PEYROT Laurent

Man1l

Aquitaine

TIR.POMPIEY-PAYS ALBRET

69

71

69

70

279
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HONORAT Nicolas

ManF

Aquitaine

T.C DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

73

65

72

69

279

[
o

LAMELAS TEIXEIRA Victor

Man1l

Aquitaine

BTC ST CAPRAISE

73

70

68

67

278
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